The obove hove signed these plons ond / or plot bosed on the recomm ion of the Districis's
Engineer who hos reviewed oll sheets provided ond foi.rnd them to be in generol complionce 'rith the
District's "Rules, Regu otio.s, ond Guidelines". This opprovo is only vo id for three hundred sixty-five
(365) colendor doys. After thot t;me re-opprovol is requ;red. Pleose note, this does not necessorily
meon thot oll the colculotions provided in these plons ond/or plots hove been completely checked
ond verified. Plons submitted hove been prepored, signed ond seoled by o professionol engineer